
Colcord High School Basketball Schedule 2021-22
Date Opponent Location Varsity Time

Tuesday November 30, 2021 Welch Away 6:00 PM

December 9th-December 11th Colcord Hoopfest Home TBA

Friday, December 17, 2021 Kansas Home 6:00 PM

Saturday, December 18, 2021 Vinita Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Oaks Away 6:00 PM

January 6th-8th Warner Tournament Away TBA

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Quapaw Home 6:00 PM

Friday, January 14, 2022 Afton Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Oaks Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 27, 2022 Westville Home 6:00 PM

Friday, January 28, 2022 Wyandotte (Mini Cheer) Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 03, 2022 Afton Home 6:00 PM

Friday, February 04, 2022 Commerce Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 08, 2022 Fairland Away 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 10, 2022 Westville Away 6:00 PM

Friday, February 11, 2022 Ketchum Away 6:00 PM

Monday, February 14, 2022 Vinita Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Kansas Away 6:00 PM

Districts TBA

Regionals TBA

Area TBA

State TBA


